
Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 60 Matthew Marshall Recyclist.cc 29 Male 04:06 06:17 06:36 06:41 06:23 06:27 06:50 06:38 06:38 00:56:36 9
2 156 Roy Davies PSW/ Spacclesfield Wheelers 48 Male 04:23 06:27 06:41 06:43 06:34 06:30 06:32 06:30 06:39 00:57:00 9 00:25
3 39 Dyfan Evans Fibrax Wrexham Roads Club 38 Male 04:01 06:20 06:37 06:41 06:34 06:49 06:52 07:04 06:57 00:57:54 9 01:18
4 32 John Isaac Audlem Cycling 34 Male 04:50 06:42 06:25 06:47 06:39 06:46 06:51 06:53 06:30 00:58:23 9 01:47
5 176 Stephen Bradbrook Marsh tracks Trek 49 Male 04:26 06:40 06:57 07:01 07:04 07:01 07:06 07:06 07:07 01:00:27 9 03:52
6 56 Tom Bruce 35 Male 04:35 06:43 06:54 07:12 07:13 07:09 07:15 07:11 07:18 01:01:29 9 04:54
7 174 Ifan Richards Cyclo Cymru 43 Male 04:38 06:49 07:13 07:13 07:14 07:14 07:04 07:11 07:01 01:01:37 9 05:01
8 183 Simon Myatt Ashbourne 41 Male 05:10 07:01 06:50 06:58 07:17 07:03 07:07 07:15 07:00 01:01:43 9 05:07
9 45 Darren Biggs GWRC 36 Male 04:56 07:08 07:01 07:12 07:16 07:07 07:13 07:31 07:22 01:02:46 9 06:11
10 34 Daniel Jones 38 Male 05:16 07:19 07:14 07:10 07:18 07:16 07:18 07:29 07:20 01:03:39 9 07:04
11 339 Jan Kardasz Fibrax Wrexham RC 61 Male 05:33 07:20 07:10 07:20 07:12 07:22 07:17 07:31 00:56:45 8 +1 Lap
12 43 Alex Smith Wirral Metals 36 Male 04:48 07:15 07:23 07:26 07:31 07:32 07:37 07:36 00:57:10 8 +1 Lap
13 302 Steffan Chandler HORWICH CC 51 Male 05:05 07:18 07:11 07:30 07:28 07:29 07:32 07:47 00:57:21 8 +1 Lap
14 64 Adam Morris Wrexham Roads club 19 Male 04:22 07:29 07:42 07:40 07:38 07:44 07:33 07:23 00:57:33 8 +1 Lap
15 173 Dan Hurst 47 Male 05:13 07:16 07:18 07:24 07:38 07:39 07:41 07:36 00:57:46 8 +1 Lap
16 161 Paul Lowe Bala 47 Male 04:53 07:39 07:40 07:30 07:45 07:49 07:44 07:09 00:58:09 8 +1 Lap
17 151 Neil Upton 42 Male 04:55 07:24 07:34 07:30 07:39 07:50 07:37 07:40 00:58:09 8 +1 Lap
18 36 Bevan Humphreys 39 Male 04:37 06:55 06:53 07:08 07:07 07:15 07:01 11:15 00:58:10 8 +1 Lap
19 285 Gavin Brookes 51 Male 05:24 07:44 07:39 07:41 07:38 07:31 07:28 07:23 00:58:28 8 +1 Lap
20 160 Steve Bowman Origin Race Team 44 Male 05:32 07:28 07:21 07:17 07:40 07:39 07:52 07:48 00:58:37 8 +1 Lap
21 135 Lucy Lee Team LDN 23 Female 05:39 07:34 07:37 07:44 07:41 07:28 07:34 07:38 00:58:55 8 +1 Lap
22 252 Cheri Mills Wrexham roads club 48 Female 05:12 07:34 07:32 07:51 07:49 07:49 07:46 07:49 00:59:21 8 +1 Lap
23 332 Russell Owen horwich 63 Male 06:03 07:35 07:27 07:39 07:39 07:34 07:35 08:06 00:59:37 8 +1 Lap
24 63 William Davis 22 Male 05:17 07:49 07:45 07:52 07:47 07:44 07:52 07:44 00:59:52 8 +1 Lap
25 40 Jonathan Tyler 38 Male 06:02 07:40 07:45 07:38 07:50 07:43 07:58 07:36 01:00:13 8 +1 Lap
26 57 Dyfan Jones VC Melyd 39 Male 05:42 07:52 08:27 07:32 07:38 07:41 07:47 07:39 01:00:17 8 +1 Lap
27 279 Brian Wills 50 Male 05:22 07:57 07:49 07:48 07:58 07:41 07:59 07:59 01:00:34 8 +1 Lap
28 22 Holly Bradbrook Marsh tracks Trek 17 Female 05:18 07:48 07:48 07:54 07:58 07:59 08:02 07:54 01:00:41 8 +1 Lap
29 175 Luke Vallance Wrexham Roads Club 49 Male 05:31 07:58 08:03 08:05 07:51 07:54 07:54 07:40 01:00:58 8 +1 Lap
30 163 Haydn Jones Fibrax Wrexham RC 49 Male 05:26 07:55 07:42 07:45 07:58 08:16 08:05 07:52 01:00:58 8 +1 Lap
31 281 Robert Allen Leisure Lakes Bikes 56 Male 05:55 07:49 08:01 07:49 07:49 07:59 08:08 07:48 01:01:17 8 +1 Lap
32 291 George Peers 53 Male 05:45 07:43 07:53 08:06 07:52 08:03 07:57 08:00 01:01:20 8 +1 Lap
33 178 Barry Murphy GWRT 42 Male 05:31 07:34 07:47 08:12 07:58 08:08 08:16 08:01 01:01:26 8 +1 Lap
34 37 Stephen Stuart Picton Cycles 38 Male 05:11 07:47 08:03 07:54 08:03 08:17 08:27 08:21 01:02:04 8 +1 Lap
35 335 Ian Evans clwb seiclo madog 67 Male 05:46 07:50 07:52 08:02 08:06 08:09 08:11 08:13 01:02:08 8 +1 Lap
36 181 Mike Fugaccia 48 Male 05:28 07:59 08:06 08:09 08:09 08:11 08:12 08:13 01:02:27 8 +1 Lap
37 274 Peter Hughes 55 Male 05:50 07:55 07:57 07:57 08:07 08:31 08:19 08:26 01:03:03 8 +1 Lap
38 61 Alfie Mortimer Mid Shropshire Wheelers 22 Male 05:59 07:44 07:56 08:19 08:36 08:54 08:17 08:13 01:03:57 8 +1 Lap
39 297 Andy Roberts 50 Male 07:40 07:44 07:59 08:11 07:52 08:14 08:17 08:10 01:04:07 8 +1 Lap
40 284 David Jones 59 Male 06:08 08:28 08:23 08:12 08:30 08:15 08:08 08:20 01:04:24 8 +1 Lap
41 41 Luke Taylor Stolen goat 37 Male 06:16 08:06 07:56 08:16 08:15 08:19 08:37 08:58 01:04:44 8 +1 Lap
42 44 Ally MacPherson 39 Male 05:47 07:54 08:11 08:18 08:04 08:23 08:47 09:33 01:04:56 8 +1 Lap
43 62 Sion McGuinness 32 Male 06:06 08:38 08:16 08:13 08:25 08:11 08:30 08:46 01:05:05 8 +1 Lap
44 271 Justin Lewis Vc melyd 51 Male 05:16 08:19 08:31 08:47 08:44 08:58 08:39 00:57:15 7 +2 Laps
45 348 Ifor Phillips Holyhead cc 60 Male 06:21 08:32 08:28 08:25 08:23 08:30 08:44 00:57:24 7 +2 Laps
46 3 Cain Jones Holyhead Cycling Club 17 Male 06:01 08:16 08:28 08:44 08:49 08:31 09:11 00:58:00 7 +2 Laps
47 162 Nev Duggan 43 Male 06:05 08:04 08:06 10:33 08:32 08:25 08:21 00:58:06 7 +2 Laps
48 33 Hywel Lloyd 36 Male 05:44 08:30 08:43 08:46 08:53 08:59 08:37 00:58:13 7 +2 Laps
49 342 Ray Pugh St Helens CRC. 65 Male 06:04 08:33 08:30 08:39 08:36 08:46 09:10 00:58:18 7 +2 Laps
50 21 Neisha Roberts Rhyl 17 Female 05:57 08:43 08:45 08:58 08:42 08:57 08:27 00:58:30 7 +2 Laps
51 70 Thomas Higgins 20 Male 06:00 08:31 08:29 08:25 08:42 09:14 09:43 00:59:05 7 +2 Laps
52 282 Marcus Abbotts Audlem Cycling Club 55 Male 05:58 08:48 08:56 08:46 08:49 09:12 09:04 00:59:34 7 +2 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 3
November 21st, 2021
Overall
Winners: Female - Lucy Lee 00:58:55, Male - Matthew Marshall 00:56:36



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Total Time No Of Laps Gap

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 3
November 21st, 2021
Overall
Winners: Female - Lucy Lee 00:58:55, Male - Matthew Marshall 00:56:36

53 182 Ian Ellis Mersey Tri 49 Male 07:26 08:39 08:42 08:39 08:51 08:46 08:44 00:59:48 7 +2 Laps
54 137 Frances Owen FWRC 30 Female 07:37 08:55 09:05 08:49 08:42 08:56 08:52 01:00:56 7 +2 Laps
55 272 James McQueen 52 Male 06:29 09:11 08:49 09:23 09:11 09:30 08:35 01:01:08 7 +2 Laps
56 179 Gareth Jaggard Clwydian Range Runners 40 Male 06:16 08:47 08:59 08:53 09:58 09:06 09:17 01:01:17 7 +2 Laps
57 337 Mike Snell Holyhead Cycling Club 65 Male 06:25 08:51 09:07 09:23 09:12 09:30 09:00 01:01:27 7 +2 Laps
58 322 Jan Rogers Chester Tri 56 Female 06:54 09:07 09:12 08:48 09:10 09:20 09:18 01:01:50 7 +2 Laps
59 293 David J Fanning V C Melyd 56 Male 06:43 09:08 09:16 09:31 09:18 09:13 09:10 01:02:19 7 +2 Laps
60 341 Iain Wood 63 Male 06:37 08:57 09:26 09:01 10:20 09:27 09:46 01:03:35 7 +2 Laps
61 65 Chris Cunningham Port Sunlight wheelers 38 Male 06:35 09:28 09:40 09:26 09:13 09:50 09:35 01:03:46 7 +2 Laps
62 185 Iain Lancaster MerseyTri 41 Male 06:27 09:04 09:19 09:57 09:50 09:52 09:39 01:04:09 7 +2 Laps
63 333 Gwyn Thomas 61 Male 06:27 09:24 09:44 09:26 09:36 10:08 09:35 01:04:21 7 +2 Laps
64 164 Ben Hext Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club 44 Male 06:19 08:38 08:48 10:10 10:07 10:13 10:06 01:04:22 7 +2 Laps
65 159 Shaun Jackson Chester Triathlon Club 46 Male 06:33 08:33 09:06 08:55 13:48 08:39 08:54 01:04:28 7 +2 Laps
66 299 Terry Bolland Harry Middleton CC 57 Male 07:02 09:14 09:08 09:09 09:09 09:33 11:26 01:04:42 7 +2 Laps
67 132 Lois Lee 20 Female 06:50 09:17 09:23 09:35 09:55 09:59 09:48 01:04:47 7 +2 Laps
68 275 Ian Doughty Graham Weigh Racing 51 Male 07:01 09:29 09:42 09:56 09:57 09:55 09:43 01:05:43 7 +2 Laps
69 251 Kim Norman Wrecsam Tri 48 Female 07:27 09:50 09:46 09:40 09:45 09:45 09:51 01:06:04 7 +2 Laps
70 165 matt davies 41 Male 06:57 09:39 09:55 09:53 09:54 10:17 09:47 01:06:22 7 +2 Laps
71 184 Ashley Tomlinson GOG Triathlon club 42 Male 07:13 09:40 09:55 09:40 09:57 10:17 00:56:42 6 +3 Laps
72 347 Emlyn Roberts Unattached 62 Male 07:24 09:24 09:58 10:00 10:05 10:14 00:57:05 6 +3 Laps
73 153 Mark Taylor 40 Male 06:52 09:21 09:44 10:13 10:48 10:18 00:57:17 6 +3 Laps
74 300 Gary Kenny 56 Male 07:33 10:52 09:43 09:32 10:04 10:15 00:57:58 6 +3 Laps
75 58 Adam Owens 37 Male 06:48 09:41 10:22 10:19 10:29 11:13 00:58:52 6 +3 Laps
76 338 Andrew Lowe 63 Male 08:23 09:59 10:00 10:02 10:42 10:24 00:59:29 6 +3 Laps
77 276 Quentin Jones Megacold Lampers 59 Male 07:26 10:23 10:39 10:30 10:36 10:26 01:00:00 6 +3 Laps
78 301 Simon Hughes 52 Male 08:00 10:57 11:28 11:34 11:25 11:19 01:04:44 6 +3 Laps
79 131 Leigh Jenkins Chester triathlon club 31 Female 08:34 10:51 11:05 11:11 11:53 11:26 01:05:01 6 +3 Laps
80 286 Fergus Murray 54 Male 07:31 10:09 10:31 10:57 11:48 15:23 01:06:18 6 +3 Laps
81 321 Vicky Hinstridge 56 Female 09:15 12:28 12:06 12:26 12:42 00:58:58 5 +4 Laps
82 255 Karen Jones 48 Female 08:47 12:04 13:42 12:17 13:20 01:00:10 5 +4 Laps
83 336 Steve Collen 74 Male 10:01 15:32 13:47 14:24 13:34 01:07:18 5 +4 Laps
DNF 256 Helen Carr 43 Female 08:31 11:26 12:24 00:32:21 3 +6 Laps
DNF 343 David Jones fwcc 70 Male 09:28 13:40 00:23:08 2 +7 Laps



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 135 Lucy Lee Team LDN 23 Female 05:39 07:34 07:37 07:44 07:41 07:28 07:34 07:38 00:58:55 8
2 137 Frances Owen FWRC 30 Female 07:37 08:55 09:05 08:49 08:42 08:56 08:52 01:00:56 7 +1 Lap
3 132 Lois Lee 20 Female 06:50 09:17 09:23 09:35 09:55 09:59 09:48 01:04:47 7 +1 Lap
4 131 Leigh Jenkins Chester triathlon club 31 Female 08:34 10:51 11:05 11:11 11:53 11:26 01:05:01 6 +2 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 3
November 21st, 2021
Adults (Female)
Winner: Lucy Lee 00:58:55



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 60 Matthew Marshall Recyclist.cc 29 Male 04:06 06:17 06:36 06:41 06:23 06:27 06:50 06:38 06:38 00:56:36 9
2 39 Dyfan Evans Fibrax Wrexham Roads Club 38 Male 04:01 06:20 06:37 06:41 06:34 06:49 06:52 07:04 06:57 00:57:54 9 01:18
3 32 John Isaac Audlem Cycling 34 Male 04:50 06:42 06:25 06:47 06:39 06:46 06:51 06:53 06:30 00:58:23 9 01:47
4 56 Tom Bruce 35 Male 04:35 06:43 06:54 07:12 07:13 07:09 07:15 07:11 07:18 01:01:29 9 04:54
5 45 Darren Biggs GWRC 36 Male 04:56 07:08 07:01 07:12 07:16 07:07 07:13 07:31 07:22 01:02:46 9 06:11
6 34 Daniel Jones 38 Male 05:16 07:19 07:14 07:10 07:18 07:16 07:18 07:29 07:20 01:03:39 9 07:04
7 43 Alex Smith Wirral Metals 36 Male 04:48 07:15 07:23 07:26 07:31 07:32 07:37 07:36 00:57:10 8 +1 Lap
8 64 Adam Morris Wrexham Roads club 19 Male 04:22 07:29 07:42 07:40 07:38 07:44 07:33 07:23 00:57:33 8 +1 Lap
9 36 Bevan Humphreys 39 Male 04:37 06:55 06:53 07:08 07:07 07:15 07:01 11:15 00:58:10 8 +1 Lap
10 63 William Davis 22 Male 05:17 07:49 07:45 07:52 07:47 07:44 07:52 07:44 00:59:52 8 +1 Lap
11 40 Jonathan Tyler 38 Male 06:02 07:40 07:45 07:38 07:50 07:43 07:58 07:36 01:00:13 8 +1 Lap
12 57 Dyfan Jones VC Melyd 39 Male 05:42 07:52 08:27 07:32 07:38 07:41 07:47 07:39 01:00:17 8 +1 Lap
13 37 Stephen Stuart Picton Cycles 38 Male 05:11 07:47 08:03 07:54 08:03 08:17 08:27 08:21 01:02:04 8 +1 Lap
14 61 Alfie Mortimer Mid Shropshire Wheelers 22 Male 05:59 07:44 07:56 08:19 08:36 08:54 08:17 08:13 01:03:57 8 +1 Lap
15 41 Luke Taylor Stolen goat 37 Male 06:16 08:06 07:56 08:16 08:15 08:19 08:37 08:58 01:04:44 8 +1 Lap
16 44 Ally MacPherson 39 Male 05:47 07:54 08:11 08:18 08:04 08:23 08:47 09:33 01:04:56 8 +1 Lap
17 62 Sion McGuinness 32 Male 06:06 08:38 08:16 08:13 08:25 08:11 08:30 08:46 01:05:05 8 +1 Lap
18 33 Hywel Lloyd 36 Male 05:44 08:30 08:43 08:46 08:53 08:59 08:37 00:58:13 7 +2 Laps
19 70 Thomas Higgins 20 Male 06:00 08:31 08:29 08:25 08:42 09:14 09:43 00:59:05 7 +2 Laps
20 65 Chris Cunningham Port Sunlight wheelers 38 Male 06:35 09:28 09:40 09:26 09:13 09:50 09:35 01:03:46 7 +2 Laps
21 58 Adam Owens 37 Male 06:48 09:41 10:22 10:19 10:29 11:13 00:58:52 6 +3 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 3
November 21st, 2021
Adults (Male)
Winner: Matthew Marshall 00:56:36



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 22 Holly Bradbrook Marsh tracks Trek 17 Female 05:18 07:48 07:48 07:54 07:58 07:59 08:02 07:54 01:00:41 8
2 21 Neisha Roberts Rhyl 17 Female 05:57 08:43 08:45 08:58 08:42 08:57 08:27 00:58:30 7 +1 Lap

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 3
November 21st, 2021
Under 18's (Female)
Winner: Holly Bradbrook 01:00:41



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 3 Cain Jones Holyhead Cycling Club 17 Male 06:01 08:16 08:28 08:44 08:49 08:31 09:11 00:58:00 7

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 3
November 21st, 2021
Under 18's (Male)
Winner: Cain Jones 00:58:00



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 252 Cheri Mills Wrexham roads club 48 Female 05:12 07:34 07:32 07:51 07:49 07:49 07:46 07:49 00:59:21 8
2 251 Kim Norman Wrecsam Tri 48 Female 07:27 09:50 09:46 09:40 09:45 09:45 09:51 01:06:04 7 +1 Lap
3 255 Karen Jones 48 Female 08:47 12:04 13:42 12:17 13:20 01:00:10 5 +3 Laps
DNF 256 Helen Carr 43 Female 08:31 11:26 12:24 00:32:21 3 +5 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 3
November 21st, 2021
Vet 40 (Female)
Winner: Cheri Mills 00:59:21



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 156 Roy Davies PSW/ Spacclesfield Wheelers 48 Male 04:23 06:27 06:41 06:43 06:34 06:30 06:32 06:30 06:39 00:57:00 9
2 176 Stephen Bradbrook Marsh tracks Trek 49 Male 04:26 06:40 06:57 07:01 07:04 07:01 07:06 07:06 07:07 01:00:27 9 03:27
3 174 Ifan Richards Cyclo Cymru 43 Male 04:38 06:49 07:13 07:13 07:14 07:14 07:04 07:11 07:01 01:01:37 9 04:36
4 183 Simon Myatt Ashbourne 41 Male 05:10 07:01 06:50 06:58 07:17 07:03 07:07 07:15 07:00 01:01:43 9 04:42
5 173 Dan Hurst 47 Male 05:13 07:16 07:18 07:24 07:38 07:39 07:41 07:36 00:57:46 8 +1 Lap
6 161 Paul Lowe Bala 47 Male 04:53 07:39 07:40 07:30 07:45 07:49 07:44 07:09 00:58:09 8 +1 Lap
7 151 Neil Upton 42 Male 04:55 07:24 07:34 07:30 07:39 07:50 07:37 07:40 00:58:09 8 +1 Lap
8 160 Steve Bowman Origin Race Team 44 Male 05:32 07:28 07:21 07:17 07:40 07:39 07:52 07:48 00:58:37 8 +1 Lap
9 175 Luke Vallance Wrexham Roads Club 49 Male 05:31 07:58 08:03 08:05 07:51 07:54 07:54 07:40 01:00:58 8 +1 Lap
10 163 Haydn Jones Fibrax Wrexham RC 49 Male 05:26 07:55 07:42 07:45 07:58 08:16 08:05 07:52 01:00:58 8 +1 Lap
11 178 Barry Murphy GWRT 42 Male 05:31 07:34 07:47 08:12 07:58 08:08 08:16 08:01 01:01:26 8 +1 Lap
12 181 Mike Fugaccia 48 Male 05:28 07:59 08:06 08:09 08:09 08:11 08:12 08:13 01:02:27 8 +1 Lap
13 162 Nev Duggan 43 Male 06:05 08:04 08:06 10:33 08:32 08:25 08:21 00:58:06 7 +2 Laps
14 182 Ian Ellis Mersey Tri 49 Male 07:26 08:39 08:42 08:39 08:51 08:46 08:44 00:59:48 7 +2 Laps
15 179 Gareth Jaggard Clwydian Range Runners 40 Male 06:16 08:47 08:59 08:53 09:58 09:06 09:17 01:01:17 7 +2 Laps
16 185 Iain Lancaster MerseyTri 41 Male 06:27 09:04 09:19 09:57 09:50 09:52 09:39 01:04:09 7 +2 Laps
17 164 Ben Hext Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club 44 Male 06:19 08:38 08:48 10:10 10:07 10:13 10:06 01:04:22 7 +2 Laps
18 159 Shaun Jackson Chester Triathlon Club 46 Male 06:33 08:33 09:06 08:55 13:48 08:39 08:54 01:04:28 7 +2 Laps
19 165 matt davies 41 Male 06:57 09:39 09:55 09:53 09:54 10:17 09:47 01:06:22 7 +2 Laps
20 184 Ashley Tomlinson GOG Triathlon club 42 Male 07:13 09:40 09:55 09:40 09:57 10:17 00:56:42 6 +3 Laps
21 153 Mark Taylor 40 Male 06:52 09:21 09:44 10:13 10:48 10:18 00:57:17 6 +3 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 3
November 21st, 2021
Vet 40 (Male)
Winner: Roy Davies 00:57:00



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 322 Jan Rogers Chester Tri 56 Female 06:54 09:07 09:12 08:48 09:10 09:20 09:18 01:01:50 7
2 321 Vicky Hinstridge 56 Female 09:15 12:28 12:06 12:26 12:42 00:58:58 5 +2 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 3
November 21st, 2021
Vet 50 (Female)
Winner: Jan Rogers 01:01:50



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 302 Steffan Chandler HORWICH CC 51 Male 05:05 07:18 07:11 07:30 07:28 07:29 07:32 07:47 00:57:21 8
2 285 Gavin Brookes 51 Male 05:24 07:44 07:39 07:41 07:38 07:31 07:28 07:23 00:58:28 8 01:07
3 279 Brian Wills 50 Male 05:22 07:57 07:49 07:48 07:58 07:41 07:59 07:59 01:00:34 8 03:12
4 281 Robert Allen Leisure Lakes Bikes 56 Male 05:55 07:49 08:01 07:49 07:49 07:59 08:08 07:48 01:01:17 8 03:56
5 291 George Peers 53 Male 05:45 07:43 07:53 08:06 07:52 08:03 07:57 08:00 01:01:20 8 03:58
6 274 Peter Hughes 55 Male 05:50 07:55 07:57 07:57 08:07 08:31 08:19 08:26 01:03:03 8 05:42
7 297 Andy Roberts 50 Male 07:40 07:44 07:59 08:11 07:52 08:14 08:17 08:10 01:04:07 8 06:46
8 284 David Jones 59 Male 06:08 08:28 08:23 08:12 08:30 08:15 08:08 08:20 01:04:24 8 07:02
9 271 Justin Lewis Vc melyd 51 Male 05:16 08:19 08:31 08:47 08:44 08:58 08:39 00:57:15 7 +1 Lap
10 282 Marcus Abbotts Audlem Cycling Club 55 Male 05:58 08:48 08:56 08:46 08:49 09:12 09:04 00:59:34 7 +1 Lap
11 272 James McQueen 52 Male 06:29 09:11 08:49 09:23 09:11 09:30 08:35 01:01:08 7 +1 Lap
12 293 David J Fanning V C Melyd 56 Male 06:43 09:08 09:16 09:31 09:18 09:13 09:10 01:02:19 7 +1 Lap
13 299 Terry Bolland Harry Middleton CC 57 Male 07:02 09:14 09:08 09:09 09:09 09:33 11:26 01:04:42 7 +1 Lap
14 275 Ian Doughty Graham Weigh Racing 51 Male 07:01 09:29 09:42 09:56 09:57 09:55 09:43 01:05:43 7 +1 Lap
15 300 Gary Kenny 56 Male 07:33 10:52 09:43 09:32 10:04 10:15 00:57:58 6 +2 Laps
16 276 Quentin Jones Megacold Lampers 59 Male 07:26 10:23 10:39 10:30 10:36 10:26 01:00:00 6 +2 Laps
17 301 Simon Hughes 52 Male 08:00 10:57 11:28 11:34 11:25 11:19 01:04:44 6 +2 Laps
18 286 Fergus Murray 54 Male 07:31 10:09 10:31 10:57 11:48 15:23 01:06:18 6 +2 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 3
November 21st, 2021
Vet 50 (Male)
Winner: Steffan Chandler 00:57:21



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 339 Jan Kardasz Fibrax Wrexham RC 61 Male 05:33 07:20 07:10 07:20 07:12 07:22 07:17 07:31 00:56:45 8
2 332 Russell Owen horwich 63 Male 06:03 07:35 07:27 07:39 07:39 07:34 07:35 08:06 00:59:37 8 02:51
3 335 Ian Evans clwb seiclo madog 67 Male 05:46 07:50 07:52 08:02 08:06 08:09 08:11 08:13 01:02:08 8 05:23
4 348 Ifor Phillips Holyhead cc 60 Male 06:21 08:32 08:28 08:25 08:23 08:30 08:44 00:57:24 7 +1 Lap
5 342 Ray Pugh St Helens CRC. 65 Male 06:04 08:33 08:30 08:39 08:36 08:46 09:10 00:58:18 7 +1 Lap
6 337 Mike Snell Holyhead Cycling Club 65 Male 06:25 08:51 09:07 09:23 09:12 09:30 09:00 01:01:27 7 +1 Lap
7 341 Iain Wood 63 Male 06:37 08:57 09:26 09:01 10:20 09:27 09:46 01:03:35 7 +1 Lap
8 333 Gwyn Thomas 61 Male 06:27 09:24 09:44 09:26 09:36 10:08 09:35 01:04:21 7 +1 Lap
9 347 Emlyn Roberts Unattached 62 Male 07:24 09:24 09:58 10:00 10:05 10:14 00:57:05 6 +2 Laps
10 338 Andrew Lowe 63 Male 08:23 09:59 10:00 10:02 10:42 10:24 00:59:29 6 +2 Laps
11 336 Steve Collen 74 Male 10:01 15:32 13:47 14:24 13:34 01:07:18 5 +3 Laps
DNF 343 David Jones fwcc 70 Male 09:28 13:40 00:23:08 2 +6 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Brymbo Race 3
November 21st, 2021
Vet 60+ (Male)
Winner: Jan Kardasz 00:56:45


